
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DNF

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

29

4

51

59

15

07

10

33

69

98

91

42

99

16

27

22

53

77

8

66

5

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DNF

DNS

DNS

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

T Craig Berry

Voytek Burdzy

Taylor Ferranti

Brian Wisler

James York

Matthew Barnes

Stephen Greg Abel

Alex Bachoura

Tai Ngo

Eric Pratt

Kent Carter

Steven Johnson JR

Peter Naumburg

Jason Glover

Tom Brown

Michael Ross

Victor Toce

Vince Hayward

William Keeling

Luke Bickham

Andy Rushing

Hometown

Tyler TX

Shiller Park IL

Houston TX

Grapevine TX

Fulshear TX

Bryan TX

Tomball TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Rockford IL

Houston TX

Houston TX

Albuquerque NM

Houston TX

Muskego WI

Friendswood TX

Lafayette LA

New Orleans, LA

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Austin TX

Region

Tex

BVR

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Hous

Milw

Hous

Hous

RioG

Hous

Milw

Hous

Delt

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Member_ID

284668

407876

372933

425292

335180

363751

421009

461575

462068

452782

277344

457319

376957

460481

404862

405680

365252

464493

287317

342683

355308

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

14

11

11

11

Total Tm

34:14.653

34:15.016

34:15.565

34:40.736

34:42.529

34:52.094

34:52.434

35:04.029

35:23.053

35:25.433

35:30.931

35:37.925

35:53.051

35:59.702

28:18.637

22:33.191

22:43.364

23:43.131

7.104

Best Tm

1:59.675

1:59.638

1:59.835

2:00.840

2:01.396

2:01.702

2:01.889

2:02.069

2:03.050

2:02.843

2:02.793

2:01.909

2:04.505

2:05.068

1:59.874

2:01.904

2:02.457

2:06.447

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda miata

2000 Mazda MX5

1999 Mazda Miata spec

1991 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda spec miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2000 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata Spec

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

Sponsor

Berry Marble and Granite/EAST STEET RACING/Granite Remnant Store

Advanced Autosports

"Boots Transportation

X-Factor Racing / Phillips Race Prep

EastStreet Racing/Stans Auto Center/Phillips Race Prep/GRE/Wheels America

boots transportation gilfus racing enterprises

SAGA Technology

Cypress Oral Surgery

"Advanced Autosports/Eric Pratt Law Firm

PhillipsRacePrep

Advanced Autosports

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless

"X-Factor RACING  TPR Consulting

"Toce Energy

"Phillips Race Prep

"Luke Bickham

X-Factor Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 4:17PM

Official Results posted 4:47PM

Printed: 2/9/2014 4:38:03 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Sanction - 14-M-3033-S

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.363

Avg. Speed

81.912

Best Lap Tm

1:59.638

Best Speed

82.750

Best Lap by

4 - Voytek Burdzy

Voodoo Debut

Group 7 - SM

Sunday Official Results

Race (40:00 or 17 Laps) started at 15:40:11

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/9/2014 03:35 PM

Southwest Division SCCA presents

Voodoo Debut


